Australia Global Technical Services

Key Contacts

Country Operational Contacts

Scott Shepherd

Head of Property, Australia
M:+612 8202 7400

E: scott.shepherd@crawco.com.au

Craig McLeod

Head of Specialty, Australia

M: +61 419 738 409

E: craig.mcleod@crawco.com.au

Rob Blunden

Head of Major and Complex Loss,
Construction and Engineering Power &
Energy

M: +61 478 305 971

E: rob.blunden@crawco.com.au

David Boots

National Technical Head,
Construction & Engineering, Australia
M: +61409 102 243

E: david.boots@crawco.com.au

Tim Butler

National Manager, CRD Building
Consultants and Head of Contractor
Connection, Australia

M: +61 0427 624 607

E: tim.butler@contractorconnection.com.au

GTS-SALES-AUMAP-0122

Derham Daymond

Head of Liability

M: +61 422 033 252

E: derham.daymond@crawco.com.au

John Moon

Major & Complex Loss Technical Head
M: +61 413 833 775

E: john.moon@crawco.com.au

Graham Peters

Head of Crawford Forensic
Accounting Services

M: +62 412 719 433

E: graham.peters@crawco.com.au

Kevin Roche

National Manager, Marine

M: +61458 831189

E: kevin.roche@crawco.com.au

Jonathon Vaisey

GTS Regional Manager WA, SA, NT
M: +61 466 770 696

E: jonathon.vaisey@crawco.com.au
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